3rd Annual Bent Wing Contest

April 22, 2001
CD-Jerry Tonnelli

Rd 1: 3 minutes maximum
Rd 2: 5 minutes maximum
Rd 3: 7 minutes maximum
Rd 4: 8 minutes maximum
Rd 5: 6 minutes maximum
1 pt/sec over/under
Landings: 25 pts maximum

PLACE

FIRST

LAST

Round 1

TIME SCORE LANDING

Round 2
TIME SCORE

LANDING

Round 3
TIME SCORE

LANDING

Round 5
SCORE

LANDING

TOTAL

Club
Points

LSF
Points

Landing|
Points

1

O oO~NO O~ WN

Bob
Don
Edgar
Dell
Jerry
Dan
Amos
Jerry
Mike
Scott
Mel
Harry
George
Clarence
Jerry
Perry
John
Ken

Swet
Northern
Weisman
Henry

Dyer
Chandler
Kleinsasser
Tonnelli
Reagan
Wells
Canfield
Rose
Gillburg
Nikkel

Fox
Hudson
Przybyszewski
Anderson

2.58 178 17
3.04 176 21
2.53 173 19
3.01 179 24
3.06 174 0
2.49 169 4
2.56 176 7
2.57 177 17
2.58 178 22
2.50 170 O
211 131 0
3.03 177 24
2.58 178 18
2.58 178 6
2.59 179 14
3.04 176 22
2.35 155 -30
0.00 0 0

5.01 299
4.59 299
5.02 298
4.59 299
5.01 299
4.57 297
5.05 295
4.58 298
4.58 298
1.53 113
5.00 300
4.57 297
5.02 298
5.00 300
5.03 297
2.57 177
3.47 227
0.00 0

24
21
21
11
6
17
25
0
20
12
0
7
19
-30
18
20
0
0

6.59 419
7.01 419
6.41 401
7.05 415
6.24 384
6.56 416
7.06 414
6.57 417
2.40 160
6.53 413
3.54 234
6.56 416
6.53 413
7.03 417
6.41 401
1.46 106
1.54 114
0.00 0

22
21
20
12
0
21
20
21
0
0
0
22
0
24
17
21
0
0

Round 4
TIME SCORE LANDING TIME
8.00 480 11 |6.00
8.00 480 15 |6.00
7.50 470 6 6.05
7.19 439 7 5.56
8.00 480 O 5.57
7.50 470 21 4.49
7.58 478 5 4.40
7.57 477 18 4.05
7.58 478 24 |6.00
7.56 476 1 6.04
7.52 472 0 5.13
2.28 148 O 5.57
7.40 460 O 0.00
3.21 201 O 4.00
2.21 141 15 3.05
8.01 479 17 2.35
4.07 247 19 |2.22
0.00 0 O 0.00

360
360
355
356
357
289
280
245
360
356
313
357

0
240
185
155
142

0

22
10
20
3
20
14
0
0
21
0
10
0
0
17
0
14
0
0

1832
1822
1783
1745
1720
1718
1700
1670
1561
1541
1460
1448
1386
1353
1267
1187
874

1000
995
973
953
939
938
928
912
852
841
797
790
757
739
692
648
477

1800
1691
1557
1429
1314
1219
1114
1003
852
757
638
553
454
369
277
194
95
0

96
88
86
57
26
7
57
56
87
13
10
53
37
17
64
94
-11
0




